
ZINI SUPER FUND

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Sundry Creditors (88000)

Sundry Creditors (88000)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 501.00 CR

30/06/2022 Accrue unpaid Macro invoice 25.00 526.00 CR

25.00 526.00 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

25.00

03/05/2023 13:40:56
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The Macro Group

By: MELINA.BERESFORD

3 May, 2023

Report: Debtors Ledger Entries By Client (With Opening Balance)

Client Range: STON0002 

Debtors Ledger Range: 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022 

Page 1 of 1Debtors Ledger Entries By Client (With Opening Balance)

Reference Debtor Type Invoice Receipt Debit Credit BalanceTax Tax

(Ex Tax) (Ex Tax)

STON0002 -- Stone Cold Pty Ltd (Trustee) 25.00

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 537.00 537.00

09/08/2021 Receipt Item 022271 019522 513.00 0.0024.00

09/08/2021 Receipt Item 022455 537.00 (537.00)

18/05/2022 Invoice 024730 536.00 25.0026.00

1,073.00 26.00 1,050.00 24.00

Totals 1,073.00 1,050.0026.00 24.00 25.00

Total (Inc Tax)

Total (Ex Tax)

25.00

23.00
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